

UT1902 Burrough's Creek Trail Sanitary Sewer Interceptor Rehabilitation Project Bid# B1907
 Tabulation of Contractor's Bids

Contractor				Engineer's Estimate		SAK Construction, LLC		Insituform Technologies USA, LLC		Visu-Sewer, Inc	
Item	Description	Units	Quantity	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price	Price/Linear Foot (\$)	Total Price
1	24" (12 mm) CIPP Installation	LF	5,800	\$ 102.00	\$ 591,600.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 696,000.00	\$ 114.75	\$ 665,550.00	\$ 97.75	\$ 566,950.00
2	Heavy Cleaning	LF	312	\$ 20.00	\$ 6,240.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 6,864.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 78.00	\$ 36.25	\$ 11,310.00
3	Root Cut Medium	LF	945	\$ 15.00	\$ 14,175.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 15,120.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 236.25	\$ 21.55	\$ 20,364.75
4	Root Cut Heavy	LF	901	\$ 25.00	\$ 22,525.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 18,020.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 225.25	\$ 34.40	\$ 30,994.40
5	Deposit Cut	LF	892	\$ 10.00	\$ 8,920.00	\$ 29.00	\$ 25,868.00	\$ 5.50	\$ 4,906.00	\$ 39.50	\$ 35,234.00
6	Project Site Conditions Video	Each	2	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 890.00	\$ 1,780.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 4,265.00	\$ 8,530.00
Contingency (10%)				-	\$ 64,746.00	-	-	-	-	-	-
Total Price					\$ 712,206.00		\$ 763,652.00		\$ 674,395.50		\$ 673,383.15